
Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

2022 October. Vessel Schedule Export Last Updated at: 15-Sep-2022

免柜期计算时间请按照放箱单上的ETD为准

FEEDER/P

S4

XIAMEN

（HAI RUN)

LOS ANGELES,CA

26 days

OAKLAND,CA

31days

AP

WK

Vessel VOY Vessel Code SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00 for Thu

sailing / Fri 12:00 for

Sun sailing)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00 for Thu

sailing / Fri 17:00 for

Sun sailing)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00 for Thu

sailing / Fri 24:00 for

Sun sailing)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00 for Thu

sailing / Sat 12:00 for

Sun sailing)
Profoma ETD

AP WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code

ETD ETA ETA REMARK

37 HENGSHENG968 2155 HESC2155N Sep-28 Sep-27 Sep-27 Sep-28 Sep-29 37 YM UNICORN 059E YUNT0059E 10-Sep 26-Sep 1-Oct

42 HENGSHENG968 2157 HESC2157N Sep-30 Sep-30 Sep-30 Oct-01 Oct-02 42 YM UPSURGENCE 054E YUCT0054E 15-Oct 31-Oct 5-Nov

42 HENGSHENG968 2159 HESC2159N Oct-05 Oct-04 Oct-04 Oct-05 Oct-06 42 YM UPSURGENCE 054E YUCT0054E 15-Oct 31-Oct 5-Nov

43 HENGSHENG968 2161 HESC2161N Oct-07 Oct-07 Oct-07 Oct-08 Oct-09 43 YM UNIFORMITY 061E YUOT0061E 22-Oct 7-Nov 12-Nov

43 HENGSHENG968 2163 HESC2163N Oct-12 Oct-11 Oct-11 Oct-12 Oct-13 43 YM UNIFORMITY 061E YUOT0061E 22-Oct 7-Nov 12-Nov

44 HENGSHENG968 2165 HESC2165N Oct-14 Oct-14 Oct-14 Oct-15 Oct-16 44 YM UNIFORM 226E UNFT0226E 29-Oct 14-Nov 19-Nov

44 HENGSHENG968 2167 HESC2167N Oct-19 Oct-18 Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-20 44 YM UNIFORM 226E UNFT0226E 29-Oct 14-Nov 19-Nov

45 HENGSHENG968 2169 HESC2169N Oct-21 Oct-21 Oct-21 Oct-22 Oct-23 45 YM UNICORN 060E YUNT0060E 5-Nov 21-Nov 26-Nov

45 HENGSHENG968 2171 HESC2171N Oct-26 Oct-25 Oct-25 Oct-26 Oct-27 45 YM UNICORN 060E YUNT0060E 5-Nov 21-Nov 26-Nov

46 HENGSHENG969 2173 HESC2173N Oct-29 Oct-28 Oct-28 Oct-29 Oct-30 46 YM UPWARD 078E YUPT0078E 12-Nov 28-Nov 3-Dec

46 HENGSHENG969 2175 HESC2175N Nov-02 Nov-01 Nov-01 Nov-02 Nov-03 46 YM UPWARD 078E YUPT0078E 12-Nov 28-Nov 3-Dec

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN    For TBA sailing pls check with ONE sales

FEEDER/P

N1

XIAMEN

（HAI RUN)

TACOMA, WA

21 days

VANCOUVER, BC

23  days

AP

WK

Vessel VOY Vessel Code SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00 for Thu

sailing / Fri 12:00 for

Sun sailing)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00 for Thu

sailing / Fri 17:00 for

Sun sailing)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00 for Thu

sailing / Fri 24:00 for

Sun sailing)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00 for Thu

sailing / Sat 12:00 for

Sun sailing)

Profoma ETD

AP WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code

ETD ETA ETA REMARK

42 HENGSHENG968 2157 HESC2157N Sep-30 Sep-30 Sep-30 Oct-01 Oct-02 42 SAN DIEGO BRIDGE 059E SDXT0059E 12-Oct 29-Oct 31-Oct

42 HENGSHENG968 2159 HESC2159N Oct-05 Oct-04 Oct-04 Oct-05 Oct-06 42 SAN DIEGO BRIDGE 059E SDXT0059E 12-Oct 29-Oct 31-Oct

43 HENGSHENG968 2161 HESC2161N Oct-07 Oct-07 Oct-07 Oct-08 Oct-09 43 ONE THESEUS 078E OTHT0078E 19-Oct 5-Nov 7-Nov

43 HENGSHENG968 2163 HESC2163N Oct-12 Oct-11 Oct-11 Oct-12 Oct-13 43 ONE THESEUS 078E OTHT0078E 19-Oct 5-Nov 7-Nov

44 HENGSHENG968 2165 HESC2165N Oct-14 Oct-14 Oct-14 Oct-15 Oct-16 44 MOL PREMIUM 067E MQDT0067E 26-Oct 12-Nov 14-Nov

44 HENGSHENG968 2167 HESC2167N Oct-19 Oct-18 Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-20 44 MOL PREMIUM 067E MQDT0067E 26-Oct 12-Nov 14-Nov

45 HENGSHENG968 2169 HESC2169N Oct-21 Oct-21 Oct-21 Oct-22 Oct-23 45 SAN FRANCISCO BRIDGE 059E SFDT0059E 2-Nov 19-Nov 21-Nov

45 HENGSHENG968 2171 HESC2171N Oct-26 Oct-25 Oct-25 Oct-26 Oct-27 45 SAN FRANCISCO BRIDGE 059E SFDT0059E 2-Nov 19-Nov 21-Nov

46 HENGSHENG969 2173 HESC2173N Oct-29 Oct-28 Oct-28 Oct-29 Oct-30 46 TO BE NOMINATED 001W 8F8T0001W 9-Nov 26-Nov 28-Nov

46 HENGSHENG969 2175 HESC2175N Nov-02 Nov-01 Nov-01 Nov-02 Nov-03 46 TO BE NOMINATED 001W 8F8T0001W 9-Nov 26-Nov 28-Nov

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/E

C4

KAOHSIUNG

(108TML)

NEW YORK, NY

41 days

NORFOLK, VA

43 days

CHARLESTON,SC

48 days

AP

WK

Vessel VOY Vessel Code SI Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

CY Closing

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA REMARK

43 HUA HANG 3 22159 UA3C3159E Oct-04 Oct-05 Oct-04 Oct-05 Oct-05 43 YM WARMTH 032E YWAT0032E 13-Oct 17-Nov 19-Nov 24-Nov

44 HUA HANG 3 22163 UA3C3163E Oct-11 Oct-12 Oct-11 Oct-12 Oct-12 44 ONE MINATO 018E OMNT0018E 20-Oct 24-Nov 26-Nov 1-Dec

45 HUA HANG 3 22167 UA3C3167E Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-19 45 ONE MUNCHEN 033E OONT0033E 27-Oct 1-Dec 3-Dec 8-Dec

46 HUA HANG 3 22171 UA3C3171E Oct-25 Oct-26 Oct-25 Oct-26 Oct-26 46 YM WITNESS 035E WITT0035E 3-Nov 8-Dec 10-Dec 15-Dec

47 HUA HANG 3 22175 UA3C3175E Nov-01 Nov-02 Nov-01 Nov-02 Nov-02 47 ONE STORK 018E OSTT0018E 10-Nov 15-Dec 17-Dec 22-Dec

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN 

FEEDER/E

C1
KAOHSIUNG

SAVANNAH,GA

44 days

CHARLESTON,SC

47  days

NORFOLK, VA

51Days

AP

WK

Vessel VOY Vessel Code SI Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

CY Closing

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA REMARK

41 HUA HANG 3 22159 UA3C3159E Oct-04 Oct-05 Oct-04 Oct-05 Oct-05 41 ULSAN EXPRESS 041E ULXT0041E 8-Oct 19-Nov 22-Nov 26-Nov

42 HUA HANG 3 22163 UA3C3163E Oct-11 Oct-12 Oct-11 Oct-12 Oct-12 42 MADRID EXPRESS 001E DORT0001E 15-Oct 26-Nov 29-Nov 3-Dec

43 HUA HANG 3 22167 UA3C3167E Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-19 43 HYUNDAI HOPE 049E HDPT0049E 22-Oct 3-Dec 6-Dec 10-Dec

44 HUA HANG 3 22171 UA3C3171E Oct-25 Oct-26 Oct-25 Oct-26 Oct-26 44 BASLE EXPRESS 045E BXPT0045E 29-Oct 10-Dec 13-Dec 17-Dec

45 HUA HANG 3 22175 UA3C3175E Nov-01 Nov-02 Nov-01 Nov-02 Nov-02 45 HYUNDAI VICTORY 047E HVYT0047E 5-Nov 17-Dec 20-Dec 24-Dec

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN   For TBA sailing pls check with ONE sales

PS4- Thu/Sun Sailing per week - VIA XMN

TP Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

PS4

PN1- Thu/Sun Sailing per week - VIA XMN

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

PN1

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

EC1

TP Serivce

EC4(Sat)- Sat/Tun Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

EC4

EC1 (Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch
Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza, 
No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001
Email for Booking: FJ.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment:  FJ.TP.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (FUZHOU): 
S/I Submission: FJ.SI@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website:https://www.hk.one-line.com

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch
Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza, 
No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001
Email for Booking: FJ.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment:  FJ.TP.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (FUZHOU): 
S/I Submission: FJ.SI@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website:https://www.hk.one-line.com

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch
Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza, 
No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001
Email for Booking: FJ.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment:  FJ.TP.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (FUZHOU): 
S/I Submission: FJ.SI@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website:https://www.hk.one-line.com

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch
Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza, 
No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001
Email for Booking: FJ.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment:  FJ.TP.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (FUZHOU): 
S/I Submission: FJ.SI@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website:https://www.hk.one-line.com

CSVC: Lynn Lin/0591-62178665
email: lynn.lin@one-line.com

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch
Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza, 
No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001
Email for Booking: FJ.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment:  FJ.TP.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (FUZHOU): 
S/I Submission: FJ.SI@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website:https://www.hk.one-line.com

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch
Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza, 
No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001
Email for Booking: FJ.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment:  FJ.TP.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (FUZHOU): 
S/I Submission: FJ.SI@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website:https://www.hk.one-line.com

TP Sales:Mona Jiang  /0591-62178662
email:mona.jiang@one-line.com

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch
Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza, 
No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001
Email for Booking: FJ.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment:  FJ.TP.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (FUZHOU): 
S/I Submission: FJ.SI@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website:https://www.hk.one-line.com

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch
Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza, 
No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001
Email for Booking: FJ.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment:  FJ.TP.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (FUZHOU): 
S/I Submission: FJ.SI@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website:https://www.hk.one-line.com

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch
Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza, 
No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001
Email for Booking: FJ.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment:  FJ.TP.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (FUZHOU): 
S/I Submission: FJ.SI@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website:https://www.hk.one-line.com

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch
Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza, 
No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001
Email for Booking: FJ.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment:  FJ.TP.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (FUZHOU): 
S/I Submission: FJ.SI@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website:https://www.hk.one-line.com

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch
Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza, 
No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001
Email for Booking: FJ.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment:  FJ.TP.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (FUZHOU): 
S/I Submission: FJ.SI@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website:https://www.hk.one-line.com

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch
Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza, 
No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001
Place Booking & Booking Amendmetn & S/I Submission: 
http://www.penavicofz.com:81/e_commerceUI/
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment:  cn.fz.cus@one-line.com
Customer Service online (FUZHOU): https://direct.lc.chat/10343452/48
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website:https://www.hk.one-line.com

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before "Cut -
off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 
26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without 
prior notice.
3. SCAC CODE:ONEY
4. ACI CODE:919J
5. "Adjusted ETD" is based on current 
sailing schedule and subj to possilble 
adjustment.It's for reference only.
6.Please submit your booking accordingly 
to AP weeks as below indicated by loops, 
except EC5 and AHX.



FEEDER/E

C2

NINGBO

 (SANQI)

NEW YORK, NY

33days

NORFOLK,FL

37days

WILMINGTON

39days

CHARLESTON,SC

42days

AP

WK

Vessel VOY Vessel Code SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 18:00)

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA REMARK

41 XINMINGZHOU90 22539N XMNC2539N Sep-30 Sep-30 Sep-29 Sep-30 Oct-01 41 SHANGHAI EXPRESS 043E SHST0043E 18-Oct 23-Nov 27-Nov 29-Nov 2-Dec

41 XINMINGZHOU90 22540N XMNC2540N Oct-07 Oct-07 Oct-06 Oct-07 Oct-08 41 SHANGHAI EXPRESS 043E SHST0043E 18-Oct 23-Nov 27-Nov 29-Nov 2-Dec

42 XINMINGZHOU90 22541N XMNC2541N Oct-14 Oct-14 Oct-13 Oct-14 Oct-15 42 YM WARRANTY 044E HPQT0044E 28-Oct 3-Dec 7-Dec 9-Dec 12-Dec

42 XINMINGZHOU90 22542N XMNC2542N Oct-21 Oct-21 Oct-20 Oct-21 Oct-22 42 YM WARRANTY 044E HPQT0044E 28-Oct 3-Dec 7-Dec 9-Dec 12-Dec

43 XINMINGZHOU90 22543N XMNC2543N Oct-28 Oct-28 Oct-27 Oct-28 Oct-29 43 ONE HAWK 024E OHWT0024E 10-Nov 16-Dec 20-Dec 22-Dec 25-Dec

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

FEEDER/E

C2

NINGBO

 (SANQI)

NEW YORK, NY

36days

NORFOLK,FL

37days

WILMINGTON

39days

CHARLESTON,SC

45days

AP

WK

Vessel VOY Vessel Code SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 18:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 18:00)
Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA REMARK

41 YONGXIN101 22540N YX1C2540N Oct-03 Oct-03 Oct-03 Oct-04 Oct-06 41 SHANGHAI EXPRESS 043E SHST0043E 18-Oct 23-Nov 27-Nov 29-Nov 2-Dec

41 YONGXIN101 22541N YX1C2541N Oct-10 Oct-10 Oct-10 Oct-11 Oct-13 41 SHANGHAI EXPRESS 043E SHST0043E 18-Oct 23-Nov 27-Nov 29-Nov 2-Dec

42 YONGXIN101 22542N YX1C2542N Oct-17 Oct-17 Oct-17 Oct-18 Oct-20 42 YM WARRANTY 044E HPQT0044E 28-Oct 3-Dec 7-Dec 9-Dec 12-Dec

43 YONGXIN101 22543N YX1C2543N Oct-24 Oct-24 Oct-24 Oct-25 Oct-27 43 ONE HAWK 024E OHWT0024E 10-Nov 16-Dec 20-Dec 22-Dec 25-Dec

43 YONGXIN101 22544N YX1C2544N Oct-30 Oct-30 Oct-31 Nov-01 Nov-03 43 ONE HAWK 024E OHWT0024E 10-Nov 16-Dec 20-Dec 22-Dec 25-Dec

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

FEEDER/E

C6

NINGBO

 (SANQI)

HOUSTON, TX

37Days

MOBILE, AL

39 Days

NEW ORLEANS, LA

43 Days

AP

WK

Vessel VOY Vessel Code SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 18:00)

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA

41 XINMINGZHOU90 22539N XMNC2539N Sep-30 Sep-30 Sep-29 Sep-30 Oct-01 41 ONE MANEUVER 062E OMVT0062E 16-Oct 12-Nov 14-Nov 18-Nov

41 XINMINGZHOU90 22540N XMNC2540N Oct-07 Oct-07 Oct-06 Oct-07 Oct-08 41 ONE MANEUVER 062E OMVT0062E 16-Oct 12-Nov 14-Nov 18-Nov

42 XINMINGZHOU90 22541N XMNC2541N Oct-14 Oct-14 Oct-13 Oct-14 Oct-15 42 ONE MAXIM 061E OXMT0061E 23-Oct 19-Nov 21-Nov 25-Nov

43 XINMINGZHOU90 22542N XMNC2542N Oct-21 Oct-21 Oct-20 Oct-21 Oct-22 43 ONE MISSION 066E OIST0066E 30-Oct 26-Nov 28-Nov 2-Dec

44 XINMINGZHOU90 22543N XMNC2543N Oct-28 Oct-28 Oct-27 Oct-28 Oct-29 44 ONE MOTIVATOR 062E TIVT0062E 6-Nov 3-Dec 5-Dec 9-Dec

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

FEEDER/E

C6

NINGBO

 (SANQI)

HOUSTON, TX

40Days

MOBILE, AL

43 Days

NEW ORLEANS, LA

46 Days

AP

WK

Vessel VOY Vessel Code SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 18:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 18:00)

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA

41 YONGXIN101 22540N YX1C2540N Oct-03 Oct-03 Oct-03 Oct-04 Oct-06 41 ONE MANEUVER 062E OMVT0062E 16-Oct 12-Nov 14-Nov 18-Nov

42 YONGXIN101 22541N YX1C2541N Oct-10 Oct-10 Oct-10 Oct-11 Oct-13 42 ONE MAXIM 061E OXMT0061E 23-Oct 19-Nov 21-Nov 25-Nov

43 YONGXIN101 22542N YX1C2542N Oct-17 Oct-17 Oct-17 Oct-18 Oct-20 43 ONE MISSION 066E OIST0066E 30-Oct 26-Nov 28-Nov 2-Dec

44 YONGXIN101 22543N YX1C2543N Oct-24 Oct-24 Oct-24 Oct-25 Oct-27 44 ONE MOTIVATOR 062E TIVT0062E 6-Nov 3-Dec 5-Dec 9-Dec

45 YONGXIN101 22544N YX1C2544N Oct-30 Oct-30 Oct-31 Nov-01 Nov-03 45 EVER SUPERB 096E ESBT0096E 13-Nov 10-Dec 12-Dec 16-Dec

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

KRPUS USHNL

FEEDER
XIAMEN          （HAI

CANG)
Busan BUSAN Honolulu 28 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Tue 17:00) ETD Profoma ETD
Vessel Vessel Code

ETD ETA
Vessel VOY VVD

ETD ETA REMARK

38 HENGSHENG968 2159 HESC2159N Oct-05 Oct-05 Oct-04 Oct-05 Oct-06 Oct-06 SEASPAN BRAVO 2241E SPBT2241E Oct-16 Oct-23 Oct-25 Nov-03

39 HENGSHENG968 2163 HESC2163N Oct-12 Oct-12 Oct-11 Oct-12 Oct-13 Oct-13 MSC RAPALLO FA242A RAPT0242E Oct-23 Oct-30 KALAMAZOO 029E KLZT0029E Nov-01 Nov-10

40 HENGSHENG968 2167 HESC2167N Oct-19 Oct-19 Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-20 Oct-20 MSC RUBY FA243A MUBT0243E Oct-30 Nov-06 Nov-08 Nov-17

41 HENGSHENG968 2171 HESC2171N Oct-26 Oct-26 Oct-25 Oct-26 Oct-27 Oct-27 SEASPAN BELIEF 2244E SBST2244E Nov-06 Nov-13 TALLAHASSEE 053E TLHT0053E Nov-15 Nov-24

42 HENGSHENG968 2175 HESC2175N Nov-02 Nov-02 Nov-01 Nov-02 Nov-03 Nov-03 nill nill nill Nov-13 Nov-20 Nov-22 Dec-01

KRPUS USHNL

FEEDER
XIAMEN          （HAI

CANG)
Busan BUSAN Honolulu 32days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
ETD Profoma ETD

Vessel VOY Vessel Code
ETD ETA

Vessel VOY VVD
ETD ETA REMARK

38 HENGSHENG968 2157 HESC2157N Sep-30 Sep-29 30-Sep Oct-01 Oct-02 Oct-02 MSC JEWEL FA240A JEWT0240E Oct-09 Oct-16 NOBILITY 972E NBDT0972E Oct-18 Nov-03

39 HENGSHENG968 2161 HESC2161N 7-Oct 7-Oct 7-Oct Oct-08 Oct-09 Oct-09 SEASPAN BRAVO 2241E SPBT2241E Oct-16 Oct-23 Oct-25 Nov-10

40 HENGSHENG968 2165 HESC2165N 14-Oct 14-Oct 14-Oct Oct-15 Oct-16 Oct-16 MSC RAPALLO FA242A RAPT0242E Oct-23 Oct-30 KALAMAZOO 029E KLZT0029E Nov-01 Nov-17

41 HENGSHENG968 2169 HESC2169N 21-Oct 21-Oct 21-Oct Oct-22 Oct-23 Oct-23 MSC RUBY FA243A MUBT0243E Oct-30 Nov-06 Nov-08 Nov-24

42 HENGSHENG968 2173 HESC2173N Oct-28 Oct-28 Oct-28 Oct-29 Oct-30 Oct-30 SEASPAN BELIEF 2244E SBST2244E Nov-06 Nov-13 TALLAHASSEE 053E TLHT0053E Nov-15 Dec-01

TERMINAL: QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:  PORTTOWN

TP Serivce

EC6 (Sat)- Sat/Thu  Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUQING,JIANGYIN
MOTHER VESSEL

EC6

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

EC2

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

EC6

EC6 (Thu)- Sat/Thu Sailing per week

TP Serivce

AFRICA Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

AX2

MOTHER VESSEL

AHX

EC2 (Sat)- Sat/Thu  Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUQING,JIANGYIN
MOTHER VESSEL

EC2

EC2 (Thu)- Sat/Thu Sailing per week

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

ALX2(Sun)- Wed/Sun Sailing per week

ALX2(Thu)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week
AFRICA Serivce FUZHOU

MOTHER VESSEL

AX2

MOTHER VESSEL

AHX



Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch
2022 October Vessel Schedule Export 

Last Updated at: 15-Sep-2022

免柜期计算时间请按照放箱单上的ETD为准

FEEDER/FE3
XIAMEN

(SONGYU)

ROTTERDAM

35 days

HAMBURG

39 days

ANTWERP

42 days

SOUTHAMPTON

 45 days

LE HAVRE

VIA RTM+FP1(44

days)
WK Vessel Vessel code VOY SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 17:00)

CY Closing

(Mon 24:00)

CY Cutoff

(Tue 18:00)
ETD Profoma ETD

Vessel VOY VVD
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA REMARK

40 HENGSHENG968 HESC2157N 2157 5-Oct 4-Oct 4-Oct 5-Oct 6-Oct 6-Oct HMM GAON 006W HMMT0006W 12-Oct 10-Nov 14-Nov 17-Nov 20-Nov 19-Nov

41 HENGSHENG968 HESC2161N 2161 12-Oct 11-Oct 11-Oct 12-Oct 13-Oct 13-Oct HMM GARAM 006W HRGT0006W 19-Oct 17-Nov 21-Nov 24-Nov 27-Nov 26-Nov

42 HENGSHENG968 HESC2165N 2165 19-Oct 18-Oct 18-Oct 19-Oct 20-Oct 20-Oct HMM HANBADA 006W HBDT0006W 26-Oct 24-Nov 28-Nov 1-Dec 4-Dec 3-Dec

43 HENGSHENG968 HESC2169N 2169 26-Oct 25-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 27-Oct HMM NURI 007W RNUT0007W 2-Nov 1-Dec 5-Dec 8-Dec 11-Dec 10-Dec

FEEDER/FE3
XIAMEN

(SONGYU)

ROTTERDAM

32 days

HAMBURG

36 days

ANTWERP

39 days

SOUTHAMPTON

 42 days

LE HAVRE

VIA RTM+FP1(41

days)
WK Vessel Vessel code VOY SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
ETD Profoma ETD

Vessel VOY VVD
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA REMARK

40 HENGSHENG968 HESC2157N 2157 30-Sep 30-Sep 30-Sep 30-Sep 2-Oct 2-Oct HMM GAON 006W HMMT0006W 12-Oct 10-Nov 14-Nov 17-Nov 20-Nov 19-Nov

41 HENGSHENG968 HESC2161N 2161 7-Oct 7-Oct 7-Oct 8-Oct 9-Oct 9-Oct HMM GARAM 006W HRGT0006W 19-Oct 17-Nov 21-Nov 24-Nov 27-Nov 26-Nov

42 HENGSHENG968 HESC2165N 2165 14-Oct 14-Oct 14-Oct 15-Oct 16-Oct 16-Oct HMM HANBADA 006W HBDT0006W 26-Oct 24-Nov 28-Nov 1-Dec 4-Dec 3-Dec

43 HENGSHENG968 HESC2169N 2169 21-Oct 21-Oct 21-Oct 22-Oct 23-Oct 23-Oct HMM NURI 007W RNUT0007W 2-Nov 1-Dec 5-Dec 8-Dec 11-Dec 10-Dec

FEEDER/MD1 NINGBO     (SANQI)
DAMIETTA

28 days

BARCELONA

34 days

VALENCIA

37 days
WK Vessel Vessel code VOY SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
ETD Profoma ETD

Vessel VOY VVD
ETD ETA ETA ETA REMARK

40 YONGXIN101 YX1C2540N 22540N 3-Oct 3-Oct 3-Oct 3-Oct 6-Oct 6-Oct 12-Oct 4-Nov 9-Nov 12-Nov

41 YONGXIN101 YX1C2541N 22541N 10-Oct 10-Oct 10-Oct 11-Oct 13-Oct 13-Oct HONG KONG EXPRESS 040W KGET0040W 19-Oct 11-Nov 16-Nov 19-Nov

42 YONGXIN101 YX1C2542N 22542N 17-Oct 17-Oct 17-Oct 18-Oct 20-Oct 20-Oct ALULA EXPRESS 027W AXUT0027W 26-Oct 18-Nov 23-Nov 26-Nov

43 YONGXIN101 YX1C2543N 22543N 24-Oct 24-Oct 24-Oct 25-Oct 27-Oct 27-Oct 2-Nov 25-Nov 30-Nov 3-Dec

FEEDER/MD2
NINGBO

(YONGZHOU)

PIRAEUS

32 days

GENOA

35 days

LA SPEZIA

38 days

FOS

41 days
WK Vessel Vessel code VOY SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
ETD Profoma ETD

Vessel VOY VVD
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA REMARK

40 YONGXIN101 YX1C2540N 22540N 3-Oct 3-Oct 3-Oct 3-Oct 6-Oct 6-Oct 13-Oct 7-Nov 10-Nov 13-Nov 16-Nov

41 YONGXIN101 YX1C2541N 22541N 10-Oct 10-Oct 10-Oct 11-Oct 13-Oct 13-Oct AL DHAIL 024W ALXT0024W 20-Oct 14-Nov 17-Nov 20-Nov 23-Nov

42 YONGXIN101 YX1C2542N 22542N 17-Oct 17-Oct 17-Oct 18-Oct 20-Oct 20-Oct AL MASHRAB 023W AHPT0023W 27-Oct 21-Nov 24-Nov 27-Nov 30-Nov

43 YONGXIN101 YX1C2543N 22543N 24-Oct 24-Oct 24-Oct 25-Oct 27-Oct 27-Oct SALAHUDDIN 023W SLTT0023W 3-Nov 28-Nov 1-Dec 4-Dec 7-Dec

FEEDER/MD3 NINGBO     (SANQI)
ASHDOD

31 days

ISTANBUL

35 days

IZMIT

38 days

ALIAGA

40 days

MERSIN

45 days
WK Vessel Vessel code VOY SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
ETD Profoma ETD

Vessel VOY VVD
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA REMARK

40 YONGXIN101 YX1C2540N 22540N 3-Oct 3-Oct 3-Oct 3-Oct 6-Oct 6-Oct 11-Oct 6-Nov 10-Nov 13-Nov 15-Nov 20-Nov

41 YONGXIN101 YX1C2541N 22541N 10-Oct 10-Oct 10-Oct 11-Oct 13-Oct 13-Oct YM WINDOW 033W YWWT0033W 18-Oct 13-Nov 17-Nov 20-Nov 22-Nov 27-Nov

42 YONGXIN101 YX1C2542N 22542N 17-Oct 17-Oct 17-Oct 18-Oct 20-Oct 20-Oct LUDWIGSHAFEN EXPRESS 040W LWXT0040W 25-Oct 20-Nov 24-Nov 27-Nov 29-Nov 4-Dec

43 YONGXIN101 YX1C2543N 22543N 24-Oct 24-Oct 24-Oct 25-Oct 27-Oct 27-Oct 1-Nov 27-Nov 1-Dec 4-Dec 6-Dec 11-Dec

OMIT

OMIT

TERMINAL: FUZHONG QINZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

OMIT

TERMINAL: FUZHONG QINZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

MD3(Thu)- Sailing per week
EU Serivce FUZHOU

MOTHER VESSEL

MD3

OMIT

OMIT

TERMINAL: FUZHONG QINZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

MD2(Thu)- Sailing per week
EU Serivce FUZHOU

MOTHER VESSEL

MD2

EU Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

MD1

FE3(Thu)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week

EU Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

FE3

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FE3(Sun)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week

EU Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

FE3

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

MD1(Thu)- Sailing per week

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch
Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza, 
No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001
Place Booking & Booking Amendmetn & S/I Submission: 
http://www.penavicofz.com:81/e_commerceUI/
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment:  cn.fz.cus@one-line.com
Customer Service online (FUZHOU): https://direct.lc.chat/10343452/48
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website:https://www.hk.one-line.com

EU Sales: Billy Wu/0591-62178661
email:billy.wu@one-line.com

CSVC: Wendy Wang/0591-62178663
email: wendy.wang@one-line.com

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest 
(CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents 
before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 
26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.



Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch
2022.October. Vessel Schedule Export Last Updated at: 15-Sep-2022

免柜期计算时间请按照放箱单上的ETD为准

BRSSZ BRNVT BRPNG UYMVD ARBUE BRRIG

FEEDER/S

X1

NINGBO

(SIQI)

PARANAGUA

43 days

SANTOS

41 days

NAVEGANTES

46 days

MONTEVIDEO

49 days

BUENOS AIRES

50 days

RIO GRANDE

54 days
WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 18:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
ETD Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA REMARK

40 YONGXIN101 22540N YX1C2540N Oct-03 Oct-03 Oct-03 Oct-04 Oct-06 Oct-06 MSC ALGHERO FI240A MLGT0440W Oct-13 Nov-19 Nov-16 Nov-21 Nov-24 Nov-25 Nov-29

41 YONGXIN101 22541N YX1C2541N Oct-10 Oct-10 Oct-10 Oct-11 Oct-13 Oct-13 CAPE ARTEMISIO 2241W PETT2241W Oct-20 Nov-26 Nov-23 Nov-28 Dec-01 Dec-02 Dec-03

42 YONGXIN101 22542N YX1C2542N Oct-17 Oct-17 Oct-17 Oct-18 Oct-20 Oct-20 SEASPAN FALCON 2242W PFFT2242W Oct-27 Dec-03 Nov-30 Dec-05 Dec-08 Dec-09 Dec-10

43 YONGXIN101 22543N YX1C2543N Oct-24 Oct-24 Oct-24 Oct-25 Oct-27 Oct-27 MSC ARICA FI243A RAST0243W Nov-03 Dec-10 Dec-07 Dec-12 Dec-15 Dec-16 Dec-17

44 YONGXIN101 22544N YX1C2544N Oct-30 Oct-30 Oct-31 Nov-01 Nov-03 Nov-03 SALVADOR EXPRESS 2244W SVXT2244W Nov-10 Dec-17 Dec-14 Dec-19 Dec-22 Dec-23 Dec-24

BRSSZ BRNVT BRPNG UYMVD ARBUE BRRIG

FEEDER/S

X1
HONG KONG

PARANAGUA

43 days

SANTOS

41 days

NAVEGANTES

46 days

MONTEVIDEO

49 days

BUENOS AIRES

50 days

RIO GRANDE

54 days
WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 18:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
ETD Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA REMARK

39 FANG ZHOU 25 2210020000 U25C0040S Sep-29 Sep-29 Sep-29 Sep-30 Oct-02 Oct-02 MSC AGRIGENTO FI239A AGGT0439W Oct-11 Nov-15 Nov-12 Nov-17 Nov-20 Nov-21 Nov-25

40 FANG ZHOU 25 2210090000 U25C0037S Oct-06 Oct-06 Oct-06 Oct-07 Oct-09 Oct-09 MSC ALGHERO FI240A MLGT0440W Oct-18 Nov-22 Nov-19 Nov-24 Nov-27 Nov-28 Nov-29

41 FANG ZHOU 25 2210160000 U25C0038S Oct-13 Oct-13 Oct-13 Oct-14 Oct-16 Oct-16 CAPE ARTEMISIO 2241W PETT2241W Oct-25 Nov-29 Nov-26 Dec-01 Dec-04 Dec-05 Dec-06

42 FANG ZHOU 25 2210230000 U25C0039S Oct-20 Oct-20 Oct-20 Oct-21 Oct-23 Oct-23 SEASPAN FALCON 2242W PFFT2242W Nov-01 Dec-06 Dec-03 Dec-08 Dec-11 Dec-12 Dec-13

43 FANG ZHOU 25 2210300000 U25C0040S Oct-26 Oct-26 Oct-27 Oct-28 Oct-30 Oct-30 MSC ARICA FI243A RAST0243W Nov-08 Dec-13 Dec-10 Dec-15 Dec-18 Dec-19 Dec-20

Feeder/SX

2

NINGBO

(SANQI)

SANTOS

41 days

SEPETIBA

40 days

ITAPOA

43 days

ITAJAI

45 days

BUENOS AIRES

48days

MONTEVIDEO

51 days

PARANAG

UA

55days
WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 18:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
ETD Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA REMARK

43 YONGXIN101 22540N YX1C2540N Oct-03 Oct-03 Oct-03 Oct-04 Oct-06 Oct-06 MAERSK LUZ 241W MLZT0241W Oct-17 Nov-16 Nov-15 Nov-18 Nov-20 Nov-23 Nov-26 Nov-30

44 YONGXIN101 22541N YX1C2541N Oct-10 Oct-10 Oct-10 Oct-11 Oct-13 Oct-13 MAERSK LINS 241W RSKT0241W Oct-24 Nov-23 Nov-22 Nov-25 Nov-27 Nov-30 Dec-03 Dec-07

45 YONGXIN101 22542N YX1C2542N Oct-17 Oct-17 Oct-17 Oct-18 Oct-20 Oct-20 MAERSK LAGUNA 242W MZPT0242W Oct-31 Nov-30 Nov-29 Dec-02 Dec-04 Dec-07 Dec-10 Dec-14

46 YONGXIN101 22543N YX1C2543N Oct-24 Oct-24 Oct-24 Oct-25 Oct-27 Oct-27 MAERSK LIRQUEN 243W LRQT0243W Nov-07 Dec-07 Dec-06 Dec-09 Dec-11 Dec-14 Dec-17 Dec-21

47 YONGXIN101 22544N YX1C2544N Oct-30 Oct-30 Oct-31 Nov-01 Nov-03 Nov-03 SAN FRANCISCA 016W NFAT0016W Nov-14 Dec-14 Dec-13 Dec-16 Dec-18 Dec-21 Dec-24 Dec-28

ZACPT ZADUR

FEEDER/S

AS

XIAMEN

(HAI TIAN)

DURBAN

34 days

SINGAPORE

15 days

CAPE TOWN

41days
WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 18:00)
ETD Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA REMARK

42 HENGSHENG968 2159 HESC2159N Oct-05 Oct-05 Oct-04 Oct-05 Oct-06 Oct-06 NYK FUJI 115W NFJT0115W Oct-15 Nov-09 Oct-21 Nov-16

43 HENGSHENG968 2163 HESC2163N Oct-12 Oct-12 Oct-11 Oct-12 Oct-13 Oct-13 TO BE NOMINATED 001W 8F8T0001W Oct-22 Nov-16 Oct-28 Nov-23

44 HENGSHENG968 2167 HESC2167N Oct-19 Oct-19 Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-20 Oct-20 EVER DAINTY 168W EDTT0168W Oct-29 Nov-23 Nov-04 Nov-30

45 HENGSHENG968 2171 HESC2171N Oct-26 Oct-26 Oct-25 Oct-26 Oct-27 Oct-27 KOTA LEKAS 051W LEKT0051W Nov-05 Nov-30 Nov-11 Dec-07

46 HENGSHENG968 2175 HESC2175N Nov-02 Nov-02 Nov-01 Nov-02 Nov-03 Nov-03 BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE 105W BMRT0105W Nov-12 Dec-07 Nov-18 Dec-14

ZACPT ZADUR

FEEDER/S

AS

XIAMEN

(HAI TIAN)

DURBAN

31days

SINGAPORE

12 days

CAPE TOWN

38 days
WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
ETD Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code

ETD ETA ETA ETA REMARK

42 HENGSHENG968 2157 HESC2157N Sep-30 Sep-29 30-Sep Oct-01 Oct-02 Oct-02 COSCO IZMIR 069W CIZT0069W Oct-08 Nov-02 Oct-14 Nov-09

43 HENGSHENG968 2161 HESC2161N 7-Oct 7-Oct 7-Oct Oct-08 Oct-09 Oct-09 NYK FUJI 115W NFJT0115W Oct-15 Nov-09 Oct-21 Nov-16

44 HENGSHENG968 2165 HESC2165N 14-Oct 14-Oct 14-Oct Oct-15 Oct-16 Oct-16 TO BE NOMINATED 001W 8F8T0001W Oct-22 Nov-16 Oct-28 Nov-23

45 HENGSHENG968 2169 HESC2169N 21-Oct 21-Oct 21-Oct Oct-22 Oct-23 Oct-23 EVER DAINTY 168W EDTT0168W Oct-29 Nov-23 Nov-04 Nov-30

46 HENGSHENG968 2173 HESC2173N Oct-28 Oct-28 Oct-28 Oct-29 Oct-30 Oct-30 KOTA LEKAS 051W LEKT0051W Nov-05 Nov-30 Nov-11 Dec-07

BJCOO CIABJ GHTEM

FEEDER
XIAMEN

(HAI TIAN)

TEMA

42 days

COTONOU

40 days

ABIDJAN

44 days
WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 18:00)
ETD Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA REMARK

40 HENGSHENG968 2159 HESC2159N Oct-05 Oct-05 Oct-04 Oct-05 Oct-06 Oct-06 RITA 016W RI1T0016W Oct-16 Nov-17 Nov-15 Nov-19

41 HENGSHENG968 2163 HESC2163N Oct-12 Oct-12 Oct-11 Oct-12 Oct-13 Oct-13 NILL NILL NILL Oct-23 Nov-24 Nov-22 Nov-26

42 HENGSHENG968 2167 HESC2167N Oct-19 Oct-19 Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-20 Oct-20 VULPECULA 110W VLPT0110W Oct-30 Dec-01 Nov-29 Dec-03

43 HENGSHENG968 2171 HESC2171N Oct-26 Oct-26 Oct-25 Oct-26 Oct-27 Oct-27 NILL NILL NILL Nov-06 Dec-08 Dec-06 Dec-10

44 HENGSHENG968 2175 HESC2175N Nov-02 Nov-02 Nov-01 Nov-02 Nov-03 Nov-03 NAVIOS DESTINY 075W NIVT0075W Nov-13 Dec-15 Dec-13 Dec-17

SX1 (Thu)- Thu Sailing per week

AFLA Serivce FUZHOU MOTHER VESSEL

SX1

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

SX1 (Sun)- Sun Sailing per week

SAS(Thu)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week

AFRICA Serivce FUZHOU MOTHER VESSEL

SAS

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT:PORTTOWN

AFLA Serivce FUZHOU MOTHER VESSEL

SX1

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: XIE TONG

SX2 (Thu)- Thu Sailing per week

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

AFLA Serivce Fuzhou
MOTHER VESSEL

SX2

SAS(Sun)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week

AFRICA Serivce FUZHOU MOTHER VESSEL

SAS

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

SW2 (Thu)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week

WEST AFRICA Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SW2

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed 
local ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before 
vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch
Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza, 
No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001
Place Booking & Booking Amendmetn & S/I Submission: 
http://www.penavicofz.com:81/e_commerceUI/
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment:  cn.fz.cus@one-line.com
Customer Service online (FUZHOU): https://direct.lc.chat/10343452/48
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website:https://www.hk.one-line.com

EU Sales: Billy Wu/0591-62178661
email:billy.wu@one-line.com

CSVC: Irene Zhang/0591-62178667
email: Irene.zhang@one-line.com



BJCOO CIABJ GHTEM

FEEDER
XIAMEN

(HAI TIAN)

TEMA

46 days

COTONOU

44 days

ABIDJAN

48 days
WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
ETD Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA REMARK

39 HENGSHENG968 2157 HESC2157N Sep-30 Sep-29 30-Sep Oct-01 Oct-02 Oct-02 NILL NILL NILL Oct-09 Nov-17 Nov-15 Nov-19

40 HENGSHENG968 2161 HESC2161N 7-Oct 7-Oct 7-Oct Oct-08 Oct-09 Oct-09 RITA 016W RI1T0016W Oct-16 Nov-24 Nov-22 Nov-26

41 HENGSHENG968 2165 HESC2165N 14-Oct 14-Oct 14-Oct Oct-15 Oct-16 Oct-16 NILL NILL NILL Oct-23 Dec-01 Nov-29 Dec-03

42 HENGSHENG968 2169 HESC2169N 21-Oct 21-Oct 21-Oct Oct-22 Oct-23 Oct-23 VULPECULA 110W VLPT0110W Oct-30 Dec-08 Dec-06 Dec-10

43 HENGSHENG968 2173 HESC2173N Oct-28 Oct-28 Oct-28 Oct-29 Oct-30 Oct-30 NILL NILL NILL Nov-06 Dec-15 Dec-13 Dec-17

MXZLO PAROD MXLZC COBUN PECLL CLSAI CLCNL CLLQN CLPAG

FEEDER
XIAMEN

（HAI CANG)

LAZARO

CARDENAS

28days

Manzanillo

26days

RODMAN

 32days

BUENAVENTURA

34days

CALLAO

37 days

SAN ANTONIO

42days

CORONEL

44days

LIRQUEN

46days

PUERTO

ANGAMOS

51 days
WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 18:00)
ETD Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA REMARK

43 HENGSHENG968 2159 HESC2159N Oct-05 Oct-05 Oct-04 Oct-05 Oct-06 Oct-06 SEASPAN BRAVO 2241E SPBT2241E Oct-16 Nov-3 Nov-1 Nov-7 Nov-9 Nov-12 Nov-17 Nov-19 Nov-21 Nov-26

44 HENGSHENG968 2163 HESC2163N Oct-12 Oct-12 Oct-11 Oct-12 Oct-13 Oct-13 MSC RAPALLO FA242A RAPT0242E Oct-23 Mar-19 Nov-8 Mar-23 Mar-25 Mar-28 Apr-2 Apr-4 Apr-6 Apr-11

45 HENGSHENG968 2167 HESC2167N Oct-19 Oct-19 Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-20 Oct-20 MSC RUBY FA243A MUBT0243E Oct-30 Mar-19 Nov-15 Mar-23 Mar-25 Mar-28 Apr-2 Apr-4 Apr-6 Apr-11

46 HENGSHENG968 2171 HESC2171N Oct-26 Oct-26 Oct-25 Oct-26 Oct-27 Oct-27 SEASPAN BELIEF 2244E SBST2244E Nov-06 Mar-26 Nov-22 Mar-30 Apr-1 Apr-4 Apr-9 Apr-11 Apr-13 Apr-18

47 HENGSHENG968 2175 HESC2175N Nov-02 Nov-02 Nov-01 Nov-02 Nov-03 Nov-03 nill nill nill Nov-13 Apr-2 Nov-29 Apr-6 Apr-8 Apr-11 Apr-16 Apr-18 Apr-20 Apr-25

MXZLO PAROD MXLZC COBUN PECLL CLSAI CLCNL CLLQN CLPAG

FEEDER BEWT
XIAMEN

（HAI CANG)

LAZARO

CARDENAS

32days

Manzanillo

30 days

RODMAN

 36days

BUENAVENTURA

38days

CALLAO

41 days

SAN ANTONIO

46days

CORONEL

48days

LIRQUEN

50days

PUERTO

ANGAMOS

55days
WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
ETD Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA REMARK

42 HENGSHENG968 2157 HESC2157N Sep-30 Sep-29 30-Sep Oct-01 Oct-02 Oct-02 MSC JEWEL FA240A JEWT0240E Oct-09 Nov-03 Nov-01 Nov-07 Nov-09 Nov-12 Nov-17 Nov-19 Nov-21 Nov-26

43 HENGSHENG968 2161 HESC2161N 7-Oct 7-Oct 7-Oct Oct-08 Oct-09 Oct-09 SEASPAN BRAVO 2241E SPBT2241E Oct-16 Nov-10 Nov-08 Nov-14 Nov-16 Nov-19 Nov-24 Nov-26 Nov-28 Dec-03

44 HENGSHENG968 2165 HESC2165N 14-Oct 14-Oct 14-Oct Oct-15 Oct-16 Oct-16 MSC RAPALLO FA242A RAPT0242E Oct-23 Nov-17 Nov-15 Nov-21 Nov-23 Nov-26 Dec-01 Dec-03 Dec-05 Dec-10

45 HENGSHENG968 2169 HESC2169N 21-Oct 21-Oct 21-Oct Oct-22 Oct-23 Oct-23 MSC RUBY FA243A MUBT0243E Oct-30 Nov-24 Nov-22 Nov-28 Nov-30 Dec-03 Dec-08 Dec-10 Dec-12 Dec-17

46 HENGSHENG968 2173 HESC2173N Oct-28 Oct-28 Oct-28 Oct-29 Oct-30 Oct-30 SEASPAN BELIEF 2244E SBST2244E Nov-06 Dec-01 Nov-29 Dec-05 Dec-07 Dec-10 Dec-15 Dec-17 Dec-19 Dec-24

MXZLO PECLL MXLZC CLIQQ CLANF CLVAP

FEEDER
NINGBO

 (SIQI)

LAZARO

CARDENAS

MANZANILLO

28days

CALLAO

38 days

IQUIQUE

41 days

VALPARAISO

43days

ANTOFAGASTA

46 days
WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 18:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
ETD Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA REMARK

43 YONGXIN101 22540N YX1C2540N Oct-03 Oct-03 Oct-03 Oct-04 Oct-06 Oct-06 NAVIGARE COLLECTOR 2241E NGET2241E 13-Oct Nov-05 Nov-03 Nov-13 Nov-16 Nov-18 Nov-21

44 YONGXIN101 22541N YX1C2541N Oct-10 Oct-10 Oct-10 Oct-11 Oct-13 Oct-13 CORCOVADO 2242E CVKT2242E 20-Oct Nov-12 Nov-10 Nov-20 Nov-23 Nov-25 Nov-28

45 YONGXIN101 22542N YX1C2542N Oct-17 Oct-17 Oct-17 Oct-18 Oct-20 Oct-20 COYHAIQUE 2243E QYQT2243E 27-Oct Nov-19 Nov-17 Nov-27 Nov-30 Dec-02 Dec-05

46 YONGXIN101 22543N YX1C2543N Oct-24 Oct-24 Oct-24 Oct-25 Oct-27 Oct-27 COPIAPO 2244E COOT2244E 3-Nov Nov-26 Nov-24 Dec-04 Dec-07 Dec-09 Dec-12

47 YONGXIN101 22544N YX1C2544N Oct-30 Oct-30 Oct-31 Nov-01 Nov-03 Nov-03 COCHRANE 2245E VCAT2245E 10-Nov Dec-03 Dec-01 Dec-11 Dec-14 Dec-16 Dec-19

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

MXESE GTPRQ MXZLO PAROD COBUN PECLL ECGYE

FEEDER NINGBO   (SIQI)
MANZANILLO

33days

ENSENADA

30days

PUERTO QUETZAL

36 days

RODMAN

39 days

BUENAVENTURA

41days

CALLAO

44 days

GUAYAQUI

L

47 days
WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 18:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
ETD Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA REMARK

42 YONGXIN101 22540N YX1C2540N Oct-03 Oct-03 Oct-03 Oct-04 Oct-06 Oct-06 SEASPAN BRILLIANCE 2242E LIAT2242E 16-Oct 8-Nov 5-Nov 11-Nov 14-Nov 16-Nov 19-Nov 22-Nov

43 YONGXIN101 22541N YX1C2541N Oct-10 Oct-10 Oct-10 Oct-11 Oct-13 Oct-13 VALOR 2243E VLFT2243E 23-Oct 15-Nov 12-Nov 18-Nov 21-Nov 23-Nov 26-Nov 29-Nov

44 YONGXIN101 22542N YX1C2542N Oct-17 Oct-17 Oct-17 Oct-18 Oct-20 Oct-20 MSC ANTONELLA FZ244A NELT2244E 30-Oct 22-Nov 19-Nov 25-Nov 28-Nov 30-Nov 3-Dec 6-Dec

45 YONGXIN101 22543N YX1C2543N Oct-24 Oct-24 Oct-24 Oct-25 Oct-27 Oct-27 VALUE 2245E VAET2245E 6-Nov 29-Nov 26-Nov 2-Dec 5-Dec 7-Dec 10-Dec 13-Dec

46 YONGXIN101 22544N YX1C2544N Oct-30 Oct-30 Oct-31 Nov-01 Nov-03 Nov-03 SEASPAN BELLWETHER 2246E SSBT2246E 13-Nov 6-Dec 3-Dec 9-Dec 12-Dec 14-Dec 17-Dec 20-Dec

SW2 (Sun)- Wed/Sun Sailing per week

WEST AFRICA Serivce FUZHOU MOTHER VESSEL

SW2

ALX2(Sun)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

ALX2(Thu)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week

AFRICA Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

AX2

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

AFRICA Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

AX2

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

ALX1 (Thu)- Thu Sailing per week
South America Serivce

WEST COAST
FUZHOU MOTHER VESSEL

AX1

ALX3(Thu)- Thu Sailing per week
South America Serivce

WEST COAST
FUZHOU

MOTHER VESSEL

AX3



Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch
2022 October Vessel Schedule Export 

Last Updated at: 15-Sep-2022

免柜期计算时间请按照放箱单上的ETD为准

PMX
SINGAPORE

  7 days

PORT

KLANG

 8 days

COLOMBO

12days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code SI Cutoff

 (FRI 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (THU 17:00)

CY Closing

 (THU 17:00)

CY Cutoff

 (FRI 12:00)
ETD Profoma ETD ETA ETA ETA REMARK

39 COSCO ANTWERP 181W CAWT0181W Sep-30 Sep-29 Sep-29 Sep-30 Oct-01 8-Oct Oct-09 13-Oct

40 RDO ENDEAVOUR W058 RDVT0058W Oct-07 Oct-06 Oct-06 Oct-07 Oct-08 15-Oct Oct-16 20-Oct

41 XIN CHANG SHU 073W XCST0073W Oct-14 Oct-13 Oct-13 Oct-14 Oct-15 22-Oct Oct-23 27-Oct

42 BROTONNE BRIDGE 117W BRGT0117W Oct-21 Oct-20 Oct-20 Oct-21 Oct-22 29-Oct Oct-30 3-Nov

TERMINAL: JIANGYIN/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO

FEEDER/PMX FUQING SINGAPORE
FREMANTLE

21 days

WK Vessel Vessel code VOY SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 18:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
ETD Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA REMARK

40 DE SHENG 6 EN6C0239S C239 Oct-04 Oct-04 Oct-04 Oct-05 Oct-05 Oct-05 RDO ENDEAVOUR W058 RDVT0058W Oct-08 MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 1028S MART1028S Oct-21 Oct-27

41 DE SHENG 6 EN6C0245S C245 Oct-11 Oct-11 Oct-11 Oct-12 Oct-12 Oct-12 XIN CHANG SHU 073W XCST0073W Oct-15 SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 1027S SWRT1027S Oct-28 Nov-03

42 DE SHENG 6 EN6C0251S C251 Oct-18 Oct-18 Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-19 Oct-19 BROTONNE BRIDGE 117W BRGT0117W Oct-22 MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 1029S MART1029S Nov-04 Nov-10

43 DE SHENG 6 EN6C0257S C257 Oct-25 Oct-25 Oct-25 Oct-26 Oct-26 Oct-26 EVER URSULA 183W URST0183W Oct-29 SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 1028S SWRT1028S Nov-11 Nov-17

TERMINAL: QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

FEEDER/PMX FUQING SINGAPORE
FREMANTLE

25 days

WK Vessel Vessel code VOY SI Cutoff                (Fri

12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
ETD Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA REMARK

40 DE SHENG 6 EN6C0235S C235 Sep-30 Sep-30 Sep-30 Oct-01 Oct-02 Oct-02 RDO ENDEAVOUR W058 RDVT0058W Oct-08 MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 1028S MART1028S Oct-21 Oct-27

41 DE SHENG 6 EN6C0241S C241 Oct-07 Oct-07 Oct-07 Oct-08 Oct-09 Oct-09 XIN CHANG SHU 073W XCST0073W Oct-15 SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 1027S SWRT1027S Oct-28 Nov-03

42 DE SHENG 6 EN6C0247S C247 Oct-14 Oct-14 Oct-14 Oct-15 Oct-16 Oct-16 BROTONNE BRIDGE 117W BRGT0117W Oct-22 MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 1029S MART1029S Nov-04 Nov-10

43 DE SHENG 6 EN6C0253S C253 Oct-21 Oct-21 Oct-21 Oct-22 Oct-23 Oct-23 EVER URSULA 183W URST0183W Oct-29 SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 1028S SWRT1028S Nov-11 Nov-17

TERMINAL: QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

FEEDER/PMX FUQING SINGAPORE

BELAWAN          (BMX via

SGSIN)

13 days

SURABAYA

 (SSX via SGSIN)

16 days

JAKARTA

（JID via SGSIN)

12 days

SEMARANG           (SRG via SGSIN)

15 days

WK Vessel Vessel code VOY SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 18:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
ETD Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA REMARK

40 DE SHENG 6 EN6C0239S C239 Oct-04 Oct-04 Oct-04 Oct-05 Oct-05 Oct-05 RDO ENDEAVOUR W058 RDVT0058W Oct-08 Oct-15 Oct-19 Oct-22 Oct-18 Oct-21

41 DE SHENG 6 EN6C0245S C245 Oct-11 Oct-11 Oct-11 Oct-12 Oct-12 Oct-12 XIN CHANG SHU 073W XCST0073W Oct-15 Oct-22 Oct-26 Oct-29 Oct-25 Oct-28

42 DE SHENG 6 EN6C0251S C251 Oct-18 Oct-18 Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-19 Oct-19 BROTONNE BRIDGE 117W BRGT0117W Oct-22 Oct-29 Nov-02 Nov-05 Nov-01 Nov-04

43 DE SHENG 6 EN6C0257S C257 Oct-25 Oct-25 Oct-25 Oct-26 Oct-26 Oct-26 EVER URSULA 183W URST0183W Oct-29 Nov-05 Nov-09 Nov-12 Nov-08 Nov-11

TERMINAL: QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: JIAHANG

FEEDER/PMX FUQING SINGAPORE

BELAWAN          (BMX via

SGSIN)

17 days

SURABAYA

(SSX via SGSIN)

20 days

JAKARTA

（JID via SGSIN)

16 days

SEMARANG           (SRG via SGSIN)

19 days

WK Vessel Vessel code VOY SI Cutoff                (Fri

12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 18:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
ETD Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA REMARK

40 DE SHENG 6 EN6C0235S C235 Sep-30 Sep-30 Sep-30 Oct-01 Oct-02 Oct-02 RDO ENDEAVOUR W058 RDVT0058W Oct-08 Oct-15 Oct-19 Oct-22 Oct-18 Oct-21

41 DE SHENG 6 EN6C0241S C241 Oct-07 Oct-07 Oct-07 Oct-08 Oct-09 Oct-09 XIN CHANG SHU 073W XCST0073W Oct-15 Oct-22 Oct-26 Oct-29 Oct-25 Oct-28

42 DE SHENG 6 EN6C0247S C247 Oct-14 Oct-14 Oct-14 Oct-15 Oct-16 Oct-16 BROTONNE BRIDGE 117W BRGT0117W Oct-22 Oct-29 Nov-02 Nov-05 Nov-01 Nov-04

43 DE SHENG 6 EN6C0253S C253 Oct-21 Oct-21 Oct-21 Oct-22 Oct-23 Oct-23 EVER URSULA 183W URST0183W Oct-29 Nov-05 Nov-09 Nov-12 Nov-08 Nov-11

TERMINAL: QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

FEEDER/PMX FUQING SINGAPORE

BANGKOK           (TMM via

SGSIN)

15 days

YANGON               （YGX

via SGSIN)

20 days

LAEM CHABANG

(PS3 via SGSIN)

13 days

WK Vessel Vessel code VOY SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 18:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
ETD Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA REMARK

40 DE SHENG 6 EN6C0239S C239 Oct-04 Oct-04 Oct-04 Oct-05 Oct-05 Oct-05 RDO ENDEAVOUR W058 RDVT0058W Oct-08 Oct-15 Oct-21 Oct-26 Oct-19

41 DE SHENG 6 EN6C0245S C245 Oct-11 Oct-11 Oct-11 Oct-12 Oct-12 Oct-12 XIN CHANG SHU 073W XCST0073W Oct-15 Oct-22 Oct-28 Nov-02 Oct-26

42 DE SHENG 6 EN6C0251S C251 Oct-18 Oct-18 Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-19 Oct-19 BROTONNE BRIDGE 117W BRGT0117W Oct-22 Oct-29 Nov-04 Nov-09 Nov-02

43 DE SHENG 6 EN6C0257S C257 Oct-25 Oct-25 Oct-25 Oct-26 Oct-26 Oct-26 EVER URSULA 183W URST0183W Oct-29 Nov-05 Nov-11 Nov-16 Nov-09

TERMINAL: QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: JIAHANG

FEEDER/PMX FUQING SINGAPORE

BANGKOK           (TMM via

SGSIN)

19 days

YANGON               （YGX

via SGSIN)

24 days

LAEM CHABANG

(PS3 via SGSIN)

17 days

WK Vessel Vessel code VOY SI Cutoff                (Fri

12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
ETD Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA REMARK

40 DE SHENG 6 EN6C0235S C235 Sep-30 Sep-30 Sep-30 Oct-01 Oct-02 Oct-02 RDO ENDEAVOUR W058 RDVT0058W Oct-08 Oct-15 Oct-21 Oct-26 Oct-19

41 DE SHENG 6 EN6C0241S C241 Oct-07 Oct-07 Oct-07 Oct-08 Oct-09 Oct-09 XIN CHANG SHU 073W XCST0073W Oct-15 Oct-22 Oct-28 Nov-02 Oct-26

42 DE SHENG 6 EN6C0247S C247 Oct-14 Oct-14 Oct-14 Oct-15 Oct-16 Oct-16 BROTONNE BRIDGE 117W BRGT0117W Oct-22 Oct-29 Nov-04 Nov-09 Nov-02

43 DE SHENG 6 EN6C0253S C253 Oct-21 Oct-21 Oct-21 Oct-22 Oct-23 Oct-23 EVER URSULA 183W URST0183W Oct-29 Nov-05 Nov-11 Nov-16 Nov-09

TERMINAL: QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

FEEDER/MD1
Hong Kong

(HIT)

SYDNEY

18 days

MELBOURNE

21 days

BRISBANE

23 days

WK Vessel Vessel code VOY SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

CY Closing

(Mon 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Mon 17:00)
ETD Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA REMARK

40 FANG ZHOU 25 U25C0040S 2210020000 1-Oct 30-Sep 1-Oct 1-Oct 2-Oct 2-Oct CHRISTA SCHULTE 239S CSHT2239S 9-Oct 21-Oct 25-Oct 30-Oct

41 FANG ZHOU 25 U25C0041S 2210090000 8-Oct 8-Oct 8-Oct 8-Oct 9-Oct 9-Oct PRESTIGE 240S PTGT2240S 16-Oct 28-Oct 1-Nov 6-Nov

42 FANG ZHOU 25 U25C0042S 2210160000 15-Oct 15-Oct 15-Oct 15-Oct 16-Oct 16-Oct MAERSK SEBAROK 241S ROKT2241S 23-Oct 4-Nov 8-Nov 13-Nov

43 FANG ZHOU 25 U25C0043S 2210230000 22-Oct 22-Oct 22-Oct 22-Oct 23-Oct 23-Oct GSL MYNY 242S NYMT2242S 30-Oct 11-Nov 15-Nov 20-Nov

AUN(SUN)- Sailing per week
EU Serivce FUZHOU MOTHER VESSEL

AUN

 PMX+BBK/YGX/PS3(Wed)- Wed/Sun Sailing per week

AO Serivce FUZHOU
2ND LEG VESSEL

PMX

 PMX+BBK/YGX/PS3(Sun)- Wed/Sun Sailing per week

AO Serivce FUZHOU
2ND LEG VESSEL

PMX

AO Serivce FUZHOU
2ND LEG VESSEL

PMX

2ND LEG VESSEL

PMX

3RD LEG VESSEL

WAU

 PMX+WAU(Sun)- Wed/Sun Sailing per week
AO Serivce FUZHOU 2ND LEG VESSEL

PMX

3RD LEG VESSEL

WAU

 PMX+BMX/SSX/JID/SRG(Wed)- Wed/Sun Sailing per week

AO Serivce FUZHOU
2ND LEG VESSEL

PMX

 PMX+BMX/SSX/JID/SRG(Sun)- Wed/Sun Sailing per week

PMX (DIRECT SERVICE)

AO Serivce FUQING

 PMX+WAU(Wed)- Wed/Sun Sailing per week
AO Serivce FUZHOU

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch
Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza, 
No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001
Place Booking & Booking Amendmetn & S/I Submission: 
http://www.penavicofz.com:81/e_commerceUI/
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment:  cn.fz.cus@one-line.com
Customer Service online (FUZHOU): https://direct.lc.chat/10343452/48
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website:https://www.hk.one-line.com

TP Sales:Mona Jiang  /0591-62178662
email:mona.jiang@one-line.com

CSVC: Susy Su/0591-62178669
email: susy.su@one-line.com 

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) 
Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before 
"Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours 
before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.


